Scarborough (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Tower Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 3 12:30am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Dining Table
Dining Chairs
Cabinet
Coalport China
Decor

Peacock Pottery Indian Tree China

Table

Coalport Dishes
Art Work
China

Limited Edition
Furniture
Furniture

Art Work

Love Seat
Soapstone

End Table
Lamps

Arm Chair
China

Lladro

Decor

Silver Plate
Carving Untensils

Cups And Saucers
Crystal And Glass
Glasses

Decanter And Glasses
Crystal

Glasses

Linens

12
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Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 9 1.00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

Art Work

Table And Chairs
Decor

Pottery And Mugs
Decor Plates
Kitchen Ware
Oak Cabinet
Kitchen Ware
Microwave

Art Work
Origina Art
Utility

Pictures

Sofa Bed

Bench

Pictures

Dresser

Bed And Dresser
Mattress
Electronics
Furniture

Utility

Sofa

Cleaning Equipment
Cabinet
Artworks
Vintage Sofa
Carpets

Book Case
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

