Scarborough (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Tower Dr

Auction Opens: Thu, Dec 3 12:30am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 9 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title		
0001	Dining Table		
0002	Dining Chairs		
0003	Cabinet		
0004	Coalport China		
0005	Decor		
0006	Peacock Pottery Indian Tree China		
0007	Table		
0008	Coalport Dishes		
0009	Art Work		
0010	China		
0011	Limited Edition		
0012	Furniture		
0013	Furniture		
0014	Art Work		
0015	Love Seat		
0016	Soapstone		
0017	End Table		
0018	Lamps		
0019	Arm Chair		
0020	China		
0021	Lladro		
0022	Decor		
0023	Silver Plate		
0024	Carving Untensils		
0025	Cups And Saucers		
0026	Crystal And Glass		

0027 Glasses

0029 Crystal 0030 Glasses 0031 Linens

0028 Decanter And Glasses

Auction Closes.				
Lot	Title			
0032	Art Work			
0033	Table And Chairs			
0034	Decor			
0035	Pottery And Mugs			
0036	Decor Plates			
0037	Kitchen Ware			
0038	Oak Cabinet			
0039	Kitchen Ware			
0040	Microwave			
0041	Art Work			
0042	Original Art			
0043	Utility			
0044	Pictures			
0045	Sofa Bed			
0046	Bench			
0047	Pictures			
0048	Dresser			
0049	Bed And Dresser			
0050	Mattress			
0051	Electronics			
0052	Furniture			
	Utility			
0054				
	Cleaning Equipment			
0056	Cabinet			
0057				
0058	Vintage Sofa			
	Carpets			
0060	Book Case			

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com